Description

Revision Bldg
Revision Bldg
Revision Bldg

St. Johns County BCC
Central Cashiering

Cashier # 03-023956

Name :
Trans Date:

Description
Check 002631
Check 0020632
Check 0020633

HARDAWAY JR., LEMUEL M., HARDAWAY_J
8/21/2003 11:55:10 AM

Charges:
Assoc Assoc Key
BL 10203275
BL 10203277
BL 10203282

Payment:

Charge Amount
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

Total $150.00

Charge Amount
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$150.00



